© 2013-2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence TX9000 Series
Product Overview
The Cisco TelePresence® TX9000 Series (TX9000) is the new benchmark for immersive “in-person” collaboration.
With modern design and advanced functions, the TX9000 Series enables business transformation through natural
and effective communication with enhanced collaboration tools.
The Cisco TelePresence TX9000 Series features two products: the one-row TX9000 seats up to six participants

© 2013-2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
Table 6 gives ordering information for the TX9000 Series. When ordering a TX9000 or TX9200, please also make
selections for light reflector types (wall-mount or free-standing) and either maple- or walnut-finish tables. Please
note: the natural woods that are used for the tabletop finishes have a unique color, grain, and texture. As a result,
there may be slight variations in grain between the table sections due to the natural formation of the wood.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Table Options Part Numbers Light Reflector
Options
Part Number
Maple  CTS-TX9XX0-TBL-MF Wall Mount CTS-TX9K-LTRF-
PNL
Cisco TelePresence
TX9000
CTS-TX9000
Walnut CTS-TX9XX0-TBL-WF Free-Standing  CTS-TX9K-LTRF
Maple CTS-TX9XX0-TBL-MF (first-row table)
CTS-TX9XX0-TBL-MB (second-row table)
Wall Mount CTS-TX9K-LTRF-
PNL
Cisco TelePresence
TX9200
CTS-TX9200
Walnut CTS-TX9XX0-TBL-WF (first-row table)
CTS-TX9XX0-TBL-WB (second-row table)
Free-Standing CTS-TX9K-LTRF
Table 7 gives the ordering information for light reflector conversion kits. If a different light reflector type is
subsequently required, the following conversion kits are available. Please note that the free-standing light reflector
version requires a slightly larger room than the wall-mount version.